
Lease: SNYDER Well#: 0-17

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIEtDjSJ:R¥IC:;ES.J~C. Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: NE,SW,NW,NE,S8,T20,R23E

OPR#: 3895 If A , Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: LINN

Contractor: DALE JACKSON P~ODU<t'PN <;9...~, Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL:-441e IiLtLc,()
OPR#: 4339 ~ ,~ i ,a:...ii I Office # 913-795-2991 FEL:~ ~\~L.,12." . if"''!'"

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-107-24546-00-00

20FT,61N 5 SACKS 8 3/4 Started: 10/6/11

Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 10/7/11
315'2 50 55/8 SN: 252 Packer: TD:320 I7/8" 8RD

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

2 2 TOP SOIL

8 10 CLAY

4 14 BLACK SHALE SURFACE 10/16/11

23 37 LIME SETTIME 3:30P.M.

3 40 SHALE CALLED 1:40P.M. JUDY

2 42 BLACK SHALE

3 45 LIME LONGSTRING 31S' 27/8" 8RD PIPE TO 320'

4 49 SHALE SET TIME 12:30P.M. 10/17/11

6 55 LIME CALLED 11:15A.M. BECKY

1 56 BLACK SHALE

10 66 SHALE (LiMEY)

140 206 SHALE

1 207 BLACK SHALE

10 217 SHALE

4 221 LIME

22 243 SHALE (FLOW OIL AND GAS)

11 2S4 LIME

2 255 SHALE(LlMEY)

1 256 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STRK.)

2 258 OIL SAND (SHALEY)(FAIR BLEED)

17 275 OILSAND (SOME SHALE )(GOOD BLEED)

1 276 OILSAND (SHALEY )(GOOD BLEED)

1 277 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE)(GOOD BLEED)

3 280 OILSAND (SHALEY)(GOOD BLEED)

11 291 SANDY SHALE(OIL SAND STRK.)

13 304 SHALE

2 306 COAL

5 311 SHALE

9 320 LIME



SEP-22-2011 THU 09:24 AM BIG SUGAR LUMBER MOUND CITY

Ave~. !o~6'l'ber Customer C

MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOIC
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 PLEASe REFER TO INVOI

ON ALL CORRESPON

Page: 1 Invoice: 1003461 0
Special Tlmll: 13:21:11
InstrueUolIS ShlpOate: 09/19/11

: lnvolcs Oate: 09/2211 1
96111 rep .: MAVERY MIKE Acct rep COde: OueOate: 10/05/11

Sold To; BOBCAT OIL.FIELD SFlVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB EBERHART (913) 637-2823
30805 COL.DWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 637-2823

Cu!ltomer9l: 3570021 Customsr po: OmerBy:TERRY

i19137952194 P. U01
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ORDER PRICE EXTENSION
315.00
200.00

14.00

SHIP IL
315.001 L
200.001 L

14.001 L
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U/M! ITEM# DESCRIPTION

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75*
QUIKAETE PALLETS I

I
I

OIRECT DELIVERY, PHONE OADEA BY TEAA~

,Aft Pr/celUom :

sales total

8.2900 2811.35
5.1000 1020.00

17.0000 . 238.00

$3869.35

243.77

BAG [cr=c
BAG ICPPM
EA ICPQP
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3869.35
0.00 Sales tax

ITOTAL ,4113,121
2 - Customer COpy
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CHECKED BY DATE SHIPPED DRIVERFILLEOBY

SHIP VIA l.INN COUNTY
11--- REC8~D COM?LETEANDINGOODCONDITION--- ..•..uTaxable

Non·taxable
Tax #x


